Organization

Adaptations Dance Theater

Alexander Academy Performing Company

Aloha House

Arc Of Maui County

Assistance Dogs Of Hawaii

Best Buddies International Inc.

Big Brothers Big Sisters Hawaii, Inc.

Book Trust

Boy Scouts Of America - Aloha Council

Boys To Men Mentoring Network Of Hawaii
Incorporated

FS: Alexander Academy Performing
Company - The Sewing Hui

FS: Lokahi Pacific - Maui Public Art Corps

FS: Players Philanthropy Fund - The Spirit
Horse Ranch

Girl Scouts Of Hawaii

Haku Baldwin Center

Hawaii Children's Cancer Foundation

Hawaiian Islands Land Trust

Hokulani Children's Theatre Of Molokai

Honolulu Civil Beat Inc

Hui No'eau

Imua Family Services

Fred Baldwin Memorial Foundation

2024 Grantmaking

Project Description
Adt Performances For Klpuna

Graceful Threads: Enriching Dance Opportunities
Through Costume Design

Art Therapy With Aloha

Sports And Exercise Programs For Individuals With
Intellectual And Developmental Disabilities

Community Outreach Program

Best Buddies In Maui Friendship And Inclusion

Mentoring Maui’s Youth

Promoting Literacy Among Students In Maui’s Title 1
Schools

Engaging Maui's Youth In Scouting Programs

Boys To Men Group Mentoring Expansion On Maui
Island

Hawaiian Apparel For School Celebrations

Maui County Pilot Utility Box Art Project

Maui Mental Health And Wellness Program - Longeterm
Wildfire Recovery

Girl Scouts Of Hawaii Maui

Enhancing Equine Riding & Learning Program With
Additional Program Horse

Family Financial Assistance Program- Maui Families

Nuu Ecological & Educational Stewardship Program 2024

Hokulani Children's Theatre Of Molokai (CTOM)

Pop-Up Newsroom Listening Sessions For Maui Fire
Recovery

Hui No‘eau Arts Education Field Trips 2024-25

Camp Imua

Grant Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$6,500.00

$6,200.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00



Khm International

Kristi Yamaguchi's Always Dream

Lanai Academy Of Performing Arts

Lanai Union Church

Lanai Youth Center

Ma Ka Hana Ka lke Building Program

Makawao Union Church

Mana O Maui

Maui Academy Of Performing Arts

Maui Arts & Cultural Center

Maui Family Support Services, Inc.

Maui Ocean Center Marine Institute

Maui Pops Orchestra Inc.

Mountain Fountain Creations

Nalukai Foundation

Pili Kaiaulu, Corp.

Planned Parenthood Great Northwest,

Hawaii, Alaska, Indiana, Kentucky

Sustainable Molokai

Trust For Public Land

uvscC

Lawai‘a Camp $7,500.00

Always Reading $2,500.00
Lapa 2024: Write Our Own Story $5,000.00
Lanai Music Education & Youth Programming $2,650.00
Lanai Youth Center $15,000.00
Na Pulapula O Hana $7,500.00
Annual Grant $12,000.00
Surf-N-Turf Afterschool Program $5,000.00
Mapa's Black Box Theatre $10,000.00
Schaefer Gallery Children’s Art Education Program $7,500.00
Ho‘oikaika Partnership: Strengthening The Human
. $5,000.00

Service Workforce
In-Water Safety Training For Sea Turtle Rescue

$5,000.00
Responders
Maui Pops Orchestra Ensembles In Schools 2024-25 $5,000.00
Art & Healing For Maui Youth $5,000.00
2024 Nalukai Academy Summer Startup Camp - Maui

$5,000.00
Students
Pili Ohana $10,000.00
Safety-Net Family Planning And Sexual Health Services $2,500.00
Piko O Sustainable Molokai $10,000.00
Trust For Public Land $10,000.00
Financial Assistance Program For Cancer Fighters In

$5,000.00

Maui County



